Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

A\ o a T 4 Riesenslalom
. AT T Y NG

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer + Verein JG Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Total Diff
1. Stauffer 1:54,75
113 s STAUFFER Ambrosius 99 ... 18,46 18,90 37,36
SSV Wildpoldsried
65 i STAUFFER Valentina 04 ... 18,99 19,58 38,57
SSV Wildpoldsried
91 i STAUFFER Bernd 66 ..o 19,20 19,62 38,82
SSV Wildpoldsried
109 .. STAUFFER Vinzenz (00 19,65 19,59 39,24 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
4 STAUFFER Birgit 65 . 21,70 22,42 44,12 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
2. Kretschmer 2:01,36 6,61
54 i KRETSCHMER Luis 03 s 18,13 18,64 36,77
SSV Wildpoldsried
105 ., KRETSCHMER Dietmar 71 19,43 19,53 38,96
SSV Wildpoldsried
4 T KRETSCHMER Ela 69 ... 22,92 22,71 45,63

SSV Wildpoldsried

3. Kohler 2:04,19 9,44
24 KOHLER Kilian 09 ... 20,61 20,23 40,84
SSV Wildpoldsried
1T i, KOHLER Michaela 84 ... 20,40 20,58 40,98
SSV Wildpoldsried
104 ., KOHLER Christoph 7 20,74 21,63 42,37
SSV Wildpoldsried
17 s KOHLER Luisa 12 s 23,70 24,35 48,05 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
4. Granzer 2:05,94 11,19
101 ., GRANZER Thomas 69 ... 20,06 19,97 40,03
SSV Wildpoldsried
30 i, GRANZER Annika 07 20,79 20,74 41,53
SSV Wildpoldsried
81 ... FROHLICH Katja 67 .. 21,88 22,50 44,38
SSV Wildpoldsried
89 . GRANZER Klaus 42 21,87 22,59 44,46 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
5. Marte 2:06,23 11,48
103 . MARTE Jirgen 72 18,88 19,22 38,10
SSV Wildpoldsried
80 . MARTE Vera 75 20,68 21,42 42,10

SSV Wildpoldsried
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25 MARTE Julian 09 ... 23,04 22,99 46,03
SSV Wildpoldsried
6 i, MARTE Anna 13 s 33,22 31,31 1:04,53 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
6. Lohrmann 2:06,91 12,16
37 LOHRMANN Elias 08 ... 19,78 20,03 39,81
SSV Wildpoldsried
97 i, LOHRMANN Michael 72 19,43 23,41 42,84
SSV Wildpoldsried
40 i, LOHRMANN Kilian 07 s 21,68 22,58 44,26
SSV Wildpoldsried
56 ., LOHRMANN Jonathan 04 ... 22,42 23,05 45,47 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
7. Zettler 2:08,25 13,50
98 i ZETTLER Christian 75 20,49 20,27 40,76
SSV Wildpoldsried
50 ZETTLER Jonas 05 .. 21,61 21,32 42,93
SSV Wildpoldsried
67 i, ZETTLER Annalena 02 .. 22,16 22,40 44,56

SSV Wildpoldsried

8. Bader Bérwang 2:08,81 14,06
99 ... BADER Christian 70 . 20,45 21,15 41,60
SSV Wildpoldsried
4 I BADER Sandra 77 . 21,49 21,93 43,42
SSV Wildpoldsried
22 i, BADER Finja 09 ... 21,82 21,97 43,79
SSV Wildpoldsried
19 BADER Noah 12 el 28,00 27,36 55,36 [NG]
SSV Wildpoldsried
9. Miinch 2:12,09 17,34
111 MUNCH Flo 79 20,19 19,84 40,03
SSV Wildpoldsried
58 ., LEIPOLD Yannick 04 ... 21,27 21,71 42,98
SSV Wildpoldsried
16 .o MUNCH Helena 11 24,30 24,78 49,08
SSV Wildpoldsried
10. Holdenried 2:12,59 17,84
82 ., HOLDENRIED Moni 76 .. 21,67 21,73 43,40
SSV Wildpoldsried
57 i, HOLDENRIED Robin 04 ... 21,47 22,40 43,87
SSV Wildpoldsried
29 HOLDENRIED Jasmin 07 22,08 23,24 45,32

SSV Wildpoldsried
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Teilnehmer + Verein

Bader Wildpoldsried

BADER Paul
SSV Wildpoldsried

BADER Anton
SSV Wildpoldsried

BADER Alex
SSV Wildpoldsried

SEITZ Peter
SSV Wildpoldsried

Jorg
JORG Christian
SSV Wildpoldsried

JORG Martha
SSV Wildpoldsried

JORG Lena
SSV Wildpoldsried

Weber

WEBER Christine
SSV Wildpoldsried

WEBER Luna
SSV Wildpoldsried

WEBER Maren
SSV Wildpoldsried

Mair
MAIR Karl
SSV Wildpoldsried

MAIR Franziska
SSV Wildpoldsried

MAIR Irmi
SSV Wildpoldsried

MAIR Julia
SSV Wildpoldsried

Kaufmann

KAUFMANN Annelie
SSV Wildpoldsried

KAUFMANN Ingo
SSV Wildpoldsried

KAUFMANN Noe
SSV Wildpoldsried

FY Sandrine
SSV Wildpoldsried

17-03-2019 / Krinnenspitze (GER)

JG

08

08

74

73

74

08

05

1

06

08

68

08

78

11

07

73

09

70

Zeit-1

22,21

22,65

28,80

22,13

23,15

24,76

21,43

23,09

23,76

21,40

23,09

24,01

26,80

21,73

22,43

25,66

28,52

Zeit-2

22,08

22,59

23,81

28,41

23,01

22,69

22,20

21,75

23,51

24,53

21,59

23,40

24,20

27,01

22,23

22,41

26,63

27,87

Total

2:15,32
44,06

44,80

46,46

57,21

2:17,94

45,14

45,84

46,96

2:18,07

43,18

46,60

48,29

2:18,59

42,99

46,49

49,11

53,81

2:21,09

43,96

44,84

52,29

56,39

Diff

20,57

NG]

23,19

23,32

23,84

ING]

26,34

ING]
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Rang

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Stnr

Teilnehmer + Verein

Kiessling
KIESSLING Birgit
SSV Wildpoldsried

KIESSLING Thorsten
SSV Wildpoldsried

KIESSLING Emma
SSV Wildpoldsried

Pfefferle

PFEFFERLE Florian
SSV Wildpoldsried

PFEFFERLE Sonja
SSV Wildpoldsried

PFEFFERLE Jakob
SSV Wildpoldsried

Pfingstl
PFINGSTL Guido
SSV Wildpoldsried

PFINGSTL Moni
SSV Wildpoldsried

PFINGSTL Lilli
SSV Wildpoldsried

Denninger
DENNINGER Johannes
SSV Wildpoldsried

DENNINGER Leonas
SSV Wildpoldsried

DENNINGER Ronja
SSV Wildpoldsried

Mogeles
MOGELE Giinter
SSV Wildpoldsried

MOGELE Nikola
SSV Wildpoldsried

MOGELE Maximilian
SSV Wildpoldsried

17-03-2019 / Krinnenspitze (GER)

JG

1

73

11

73

71

14

70

79

10

84

10

13

58

72

14

Zeit-1

............ 26,40

............ 26,94

............ 19,67

............ 21,35

............ 40,77

............ 27,85

............ 28,92

............ 29,77

............ 21,26

............ 25,37

............ 49,44

............ 19,95

............ 25,39

............ 57,01

Schiedsrichter

Zeit-2

24,67

24,85

26,91

20,22

21,69

36,05

29,01

28,79

29,15

21,24

26,49

38,91

20,55

25,36

44,14

Total

2:34,02
48,92

51,25

53,85

2:39,75

39,89

43,04

1:16,82

2:53,49

56,86

57,71

58,92

3:02,71

42,50

51,86

1:28,35

3:12,40

40,50

50,75

1:41,15

Diff

39,27

45,00

58,74

1:07,96

1:17,65
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